COT
Turbine Oil Conditioning Skids
Remove harmful particulate and water contamination and
achieve target ISO Codes faster with the COT.
Ideal for preventing unplanned downtime and premature
component failures in turbine lube systems.
hyprofiltration.com/

COT Part Number Builder
hyprofiltration.com/
Flow Rate1 5
10
30
60
100
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
10 gpm (37.9 lpm)
30 gpm (114 lpm)
60 gpm (225 lpm)
100 gpm (379 lpm)
Power
Options
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM
232
46
57
230 V ac, 3P
460 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
38
41
52
380 V ac, 3P
415 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
Heat Capacity 12
24
363
483
563
643
723
843
X
12 kW
24 kW
36 kW
48 kW
56 kW
64 kW
72 kW
84 kW
No heaters
Seal V Fluorocarbon
Special
Options
8
A4
B
C
J3
K
L
M
O
P
Q4,5
S
T4
U
V
X
Y
Z4
8” (20 cm) solid wheel upgrade
Auto water drain (manual drain included)
Adjustable coalesce vessel bypass loop
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
Individual heater selector switches for limited amp circuits